FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Monday, 13 January 2025 at 7:51 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried  Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt
Chennai - Monday, 13 January 2025
7:30 PM - Delhi Race Club (1940) Ltd Trophy Handicap (1312m)
03 Brook Magic 5/3:7 8 4 Jun'19 421 57.0 58.0
01 Aspen 7/1:3 10 7 Jan '14 142L 540 57.0
8:00 PM - Bangalore Turf Club Ltd Trophy Handicap (1312m)
06 Astapor 2/1:9 7 6 Nov 23 45L 59.0 55.0
9:00 PM - Royal Western India Turf Club Limited Trophy Handicap (1312m)
11 LavishGirl 18/5: 9 12 3 Nov 22 3.8L 55.0 60.0
10:00 PM - Madras Race Club Commemoration Cup Handicap (2187m)
04 Ruling Dynasty  10/5: 6 4 3 Dec'18 4.0L 50.0 57.0

Page 1/8

Wt
Now

131.0
132.0

127.0

118.0

119.0

Fred
Factor

62.5
77.2

56.6

63.1

Months
Idle

Form
Score

745
94.2

BLP

66

60

59

66

Vaue Emerg
Factor

70.5
87.2

61.2

68.6

67.1

Trainer

Suresh
Narredu

Uthaiah

Singh

Kumar

Jockey

Kabdhar
Peter

Inayat

Singh

Rawal

Ag

aF
4F

5G

4F

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried  Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP  Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Wolverhampton - Tuesday, 14 January 2025

5:00 AM - Gamble Responsibly At BetUK Handicap (1121m)
03 Apache Star 6/3: 42 3 3 Nov 23 1.0L 59.0 59.0 134.0 59.3 653 62 62.3 Loughnane Greatrex 6G

Page 2/8



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last
Marg

Emerald - Tuesday, 14 January 2025

3:20 PM - AB Power Hcp (1000m)

01 Stampe

3:55PM - Emerald Ford (Bm55) (1615m)

02 Diasonic

16/7: 63

10/2: 58

5

10

6

5

Aug '23

Mar '20

2.9L

271

Caried  Win
Wt Wt

62.0 56.0
54.0 54.0

Page 3/8

Wt
Now

63.5

61.0

Fred
Factor

81

Months
Idle

Form
Score

104

BLP

13

Value

4.6

Emerg Trainer Jockey
Factor
4.4 Horstman Hamblin

18.1 Manzelman Sewell
n

Ag

8G

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried  Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP  Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Dubbo - Tuesday, 14 January 2025

3:40 PM - Barastoc Race N Win Mdn Plate (1200m)
03 Macedonian 10/4: 0 12 3 Feb'14 0.3L 59.0 57.0 59.0 -1.3 13.7 1 8.3 10.7 Cavanough Bell 4G

Page 4/8



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried  Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP  Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Kilmore - Tuesday, 14 January 2025

4:30 PM - MC Security (Bm58) (1450m)
01 East Indiaman 11/6: 67 3 7 Jan '23 6.1L 575 60.0 63.0 12.3 223 19 15.3 MclLeod Daniels  9G

Page 5/8



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried  Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP  Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Southwell - Tuesday, 14 January 2025

11:22 PM - Gamble Responsibly At BetMGM Fillies Handicap (2443m)
06 Kinetic 2/1: 22 7 7 Nov'22  140L 67.0 70.0 1310 66.1 801 73 73.1 Owen Crouch 4F

Page 6/8



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried  Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP  Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Dundalk - Wednesday, 15 January 2025

2:00 AM - Book Online At Dundalk Stadium.com Apprentice Handicap (47-70) (1760m)
01 Brains 211:71 4 12 Dec '18 5.8L 64.0 640 1420 66.4 824 78 70.4 Donohoe Kennedy 9G

Page 7/8



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried  Win
Marg Wt Wt

Newcastle - Wednesday, 15 January 2025

4:45 AM - Weekly 5 Free Bet With BetUK Handicap (1320m)

01 Airman

5/3:7

2

5

Oct 23

5:15 AM - BetMGM: It's Showtime Handicap (1765m)

05 Cusack

2/1: 42

8

3

Nov 21

2.8L 59.0 62.0

0.2L 61.0 58.0

Page 8/8

Wt
Now

134.0

131.0

Fred
Factor

63.4

52.3

Months
Idle

Form
Score

70.4

BLP

68

55

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

65.4 Fahey

60.3 Thompson

Jockey

Orr

Kirrane

Ag

4G


http://www.tcpdf.org

