FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Monday, 13 January 2025 at 7:51 am.

Tote Horse	Score/Starts : Wins	Barrier	Last Place	Last Race	Last Marg		Win Wt	Wt Now	Fred Factor	Months Idle	Form Score	BLP	Value	Emerg Factor	Trainer	Jockey	Ag e
Chennai - Monday, 13 January 2025																	
7:30 PM - Delhi Race Club (1940) Ltd Trophy Handicap (1312m)																	
03 Brook Magic	5/3: 7	8	4	Jun '19	4.2L	57.0	58.0	131.0	62.5		74.5	66		70.5	Suresh	Kabdhar	4F
01 Aspen	7/1: 3	10	7	Jan '14	14.2L	54.0	57.0	132.0	77.2		94.2	84		87.2	Narredu	Peter	4F
8:00 PM - Bangalor	e Turf Club L	td Troph	y Han	dicap (1312	2m)												
06 Astapor	2/1: 9	7	6	Nov '23	4.5L	59.0	55.0	127.0	54.2		67.2	60		61.2	Uthaiah	Inayat	5G
9:00 PM - Royal We	estern India T	urf Club	Limite	d Trophy	Handi	cap (131	2m)										
11 Lavish Girl	18/5: 9	12	3	Nov '22	3.8L	55.0	60.0	118.0	56.6		71.6	59		68.6	Singh	Singh	4F
10:00 PM - Madras	Race Club Co	mmemo	ration	Cup Handi	cap (2	187m)											
04 Ruling Dynasty	10/5: 6	4	3	Dec '18	4.0L	50.0	57.0	119.0	63.1		70.1	66		67.1	Kumar	Rawal	5G

Last Carried Marg Wt Win Wt Score/Starts : Wins Tote Horse Wt Barrier Last Last Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag Place Race Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Wolverhampton - Tuesday, 14 January 2025

 $5{:}00~\mathrm{AM}$ - Gamble Responsibly At BetUK Handicap (1121m)

03 Apache Star 6/3: 42 3 3 Nov '23 1.0L 59.0 59.0 134.0 59.3 65.3 62 62.3 Loughnane Greatrex 6G

Tote Horse	Score/Starts : Wins	Barrier	Last Place	Last Race	Last Marg		Win Wt	Wt Now	Fred Factor	Months Idle	Form Score	BLP	Value	Emerg Factor	Trainer	Jockey	Ag e
Emerald - Tuesday, 14 January 2025																	
3:20 PM - AB Powe 01 Stampe	er Hcp (1000m 16/7: 63	5	6	Aug '23	2.9L	62.0	56.0	63.5	-0.6		10.4	5	4.6	4.4	Horstman	Hamblin	8G
3:55 PM - Emerald Ford (Bm55) (1615m) 02 Diasonic 10/2:58 10 5 Mar '20 2.7L 54.0 54.0 61.0 8.1 23.1 13 18.1 Manzelman Sewell 8G														8G			
02 Diasonic	10/2. 38	10	3	Mai 20	2./L	34.0	34.0	01.0	0.1		23.1	13		10.1	n	Sewell	80

Last Carried Marg Wt Score/Starts : Wins Ag e Tote Horse Win Wt Barrier Last Last Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Place Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Dubbo - Tuesday, 14 January 2025

3:40 PM - Barastoc Race N Win Mdn Plate (1200m)

03 Macedonian 10/4: 0 12 Feb '14 0.3L 59.0 57.0 59.0 -1.3 13.7 8.3 10.7 Cavanough Bell 4G

Tote Horse	Score/Starts	Barrier	Last	Last	Last	Carried	Win	Wt	Fred	Months	Form	BLP	Value	Emerg	Trainer	Jockey	Ag
	: Wins		Place	Race	Marg	Wt	Wt	Now	Factor	Idle	Score			Factor			e

Kilmore - Tuesday, 14 January 2025

4:30 PM - MC Security (Bm58) (1450m) 01 East Indiaman 11/6: 67 3 Jan '23 6.1L 57.5 22.3 19 60.0 63.0 12.3 15.3 McLeod Daniels 9G

Score/Starts : Wins Last Carried Marg Wt Tote Horse Win Wt Barrier Last Last Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag Place Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Southwell - Tuesday, 14 January 2025

11:22 PM - Gamble Responsibly At BetMGM Fillies' Handicap (2443m) 06 Kinetic 2/1: 22 7 7 Nov '22 14.0L 67.0 70.0 131.0 66.1 80.1 73 73.1 Owen 4F Crouch

Score/Starts : Wins Last Carried Marg Wt Tote Horse Barrier Last Last Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag Place Wt Now Factor Idle Factor Score

Dundalk - Wednesday, 15 January 2025

2:00 AM - Book Online At DundalkStadium.com Apprentice Handicap (47-70) (1760m) 01 Brains 2/1: 71 4 12 Dec '18 5.8L 64.0 64.0 142.0

82.4 78 70.4 Donohoe 66.4 Kennedy 9G

Tote Horse	Score/Starts	Barrier	Last	Last	Last Carrie		Wt	Fred	Months	Form	BLP	Value	Emerg	Trainer	Jockey	Ag
	: Wins		Place	Race	Marg Wt	Wt	Now	Factor	Idle	Score			Factor			e
Newcastle - Wednesday, 15 January 2025																
4:45 AM - Weekly 5 Free Bet With BetUK Handicap (1320m)																
01 Airman	5/3: 7	2	5	Oct '23	2.8L 59.0	62.0	134.0	63.4		70.4	68		65.4	Fahey	Orr	4G
5:15 AM - BetMGM	1: It's Showtin	ne Handi	cap (1'	765m)												
05 Cusack	2/1: 42	8	3	Nov '21	0.2L 61.0	58.0	131.0	52.3		63.3	55		60.3	Thompson	Kirrane	7G